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Riverside Citrus Classic 2016 Official 28 Mile Bike Route

0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.1
0.1 0.1 R onto Riverside Ave 0.1
0.2 0.1 R onto Central Ave 0.3
0.5 0.3 L onto De Anza Ave 0.3
0.8 0.3 R onto Nelson St 0.2
0.9 0.2 L onto Brockton Ave 0.6
1.5 0.6 Continue onto Mary St 0.8
24 0.8 R onto Victoria Ave 3.1
5.5 3.1 L onto Gibson St 0.3
5.7 0.3 R onto Cleveland Ave 0.1
5.9 0.1 R into park for Rest Stop 0.1
5.9 0.1 Rest Stop 0.1
6.0 0.1 Exit to R onto Cleveland 0.6
6.7 0.6 R onto Harrison St 0.3
6.9 0.3 L onto Victoria Ave 21
9.1 2.1 R onto Fillmore St 0.7
9.8 0.7 L onto Indiana Ave 0.6
10.3 0.6 R onto Pierce St 0.9
11.2 0.9 Continue onto Riverwalk Pkwy 1.2
124 1.2 Riverwalk Pkwy turns slightly L and becomes Golden Ave 1.5
13.9 1.5 R onto Cypress Ave 1.4
15.3 1.4 L onto Tyler St 1.2
16.6 1.2 Rest Stop 0.0
16.6 0.0 L onto Santa Ana River Trail then bear R 1.3
17.9 1.3 L to stay on Santa Ana River Trail 1.5
19.4 1.5 Slight L to stay on Santa Ana River Trail 2.6
22.0 2.6 L to stay on the Santa Ana River Trail 0.9
22.9 0.9 L to stay on the Santa Ana River Trail 1.2
241 1.2 R off of the Santa Ana River Trail 0.7
24.8 0.7 R onto Dexter Dr 0.1
249 0.1 R onto Redwood Dr 0.2
25.1 0.2 L onto 3rd St 0.3
254 0.3 R onto Brockton Ave 2.7
28.1 2.7 L onto Beatty Dr 0.2
28.3 0.2 End of route 0.0

28.3 miles. +871/-878 feet




